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12/Feb/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_060746]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

11 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

12 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

13 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

14 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Ninteen Lakhs Fifty Three Thousands Seven Hundred Fifty (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

15 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 /K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 19,53,750.0
0

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor Unit No GR 083 and
Unit No GR 084 Paras Trade Centre
Sector 2 Gwal Pahari Gurugram
Haryana PIN 122005

Haryana 1965 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000032891
5-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

2 Ground Floor, RNR Plaza, Premises
no.203, Bagalur Main Road,
Bangalore ? 560063,
Karnataka(Branch Code-1969)

Karnataka 1969 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000032895
2-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

3 Ground & Mezzanine Floor, Shop
No. 10, ?Star Plus?, Near Durga
Garden, Deolali Road (Nasik
Road), District Nasik, Maharashtra,
Pin code 422101(Branch Code-
1966)

Maharashtr
a

1966 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000032896
5-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

4 Ground Floor , Aadams Tower , RC
17/3025 , Pattom , Trivandrum ,
Kerala ? 695004(Branch Code-
1968)

Kerala 1968 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000032903
7-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

5 Ground Floor, Plot No A-3/267,
Paschim Vihar, Jwalaheri, Delhi,
PIN: 110063(Branch Code-1970)

Delhi 1970 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989168306
1

1 PR-
000032904
0-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

6 Ground Floor, Shop no. 3, Akshar
Pavillion Mall, New 30 Mtr.
Dandyabazar-Bhayli Road, Near
Nilamber Circle, Gotri, Vadodara,
?PIN: 360001, Gujarat(Branch
Code-1971)

Gujarat 1971 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

981979726
6

1 PR-
000033023
8-IB

24AAACI
1314G1Z9

7 Ground Floor Shop No  18 19 20
21 Prestige Garden Housing Society
Thane Maharashtra PIN 400602

Maharashtr
a

1977 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

993012207
2

1 PR-
000033030
9-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

8 Ground Floor, Zillion Landmark,
Shop No 4, Nr. Bansal Mall, Soma
Talav,Tarsali 40 Mtr, Ring Road,
Tarsali, Vadodara State: Gujarat;
Pin Code : 390009(Branch Code-
1979)

Gujarat 1979 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

981979726
6

1 PR-
000033032
1-IB

24AAACI
1314G1Z9

9 Ground & First Floor, SCF- 145,
Sector-37, Faridabad, Haryana,
PIN: 121003(Branch Code-1978)

Haryana 1978 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000033198
2-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

10 Ground Floor, Shop No 2 & 3,
Mahagun Mazaria, Sector 78,
Noida, Uttar Pradesh
201301(Branch Code-1983)

Uttar
Pradesh

1983 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000033200
3-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

11 Ground Floor, Unit No. R-1-001,
M3M Tee Point, Sector-65,
Gurugram, Haryana, PIN:
122002(Branch Code-1984)

Haryana 1984 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

987123332
6

1 PR-
000033202
4-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

12 Ground Floor/Stilt Floor, Plot No.1
& 2, Chander Nagar, Ghaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh, PIN: 201011(Branch
Code-1986)

Uttar
Pradesh

1986 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033204
3-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

13 Ground Floor, Shop No 2, Kripa
Allure ,Manuel Gonsalves Road, off
Turner Road, Bandra West Mumbai
400050 Maharashtra(Branch Code-
1918)

Maharashtr
a

1918 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

959482933
3

1 PR-
000033261
1-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

14 Ground Floor, 78 R, Model Town,
Near Gurudwara, Panipat, Haryana,
PIN:132103 (Branch Code-1974)

Haryana 1974 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989168306
1

1 PR-
000033336
5-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

15 Ground and First Floor, Main
Chauraha, Opp. Tak Masjid, Main
Market, Shopian, Jammu and
Kashmir, PIN: 192303(Branch
Code-1948)

Jammu &
Kashmir

1948 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958270385
8

1 PR-
000033393
6-IB

01AAACI
1314G1ZH
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03/Feb/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Modem_060559]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Modem

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 

 

Total Order Value: Rupees Twenty Four Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

 

Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 2MBPS LEASED LINE-LINE
DRIVER WITH G.703 / V.35
INTERFACE

Modem

Modem 8517 18 24,000 1 24,000 27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 24,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground Floor, Unit No.GR/083 and
Unit No.GR/084, Paras Trade
Centre, Sector-2, Gwal Pahari,
Gurugram, Haryana, PIN:
122005(Branch Code-1965)

Haryana 1965 Rekha
Dinesh
Rao

987123332
6

1 PR-
000032966
7-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7


